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 17 17AUMALE BLANGY  4103NIE018930  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 33 33DIEPPE DOYEN  4103NIE018944  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  2

 25 25DUCLAIR LES ABBAYES  4103NIE018946  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 37 39ELBEUF  4103NIE018949 -2-2 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 8 14EU  4103NIE018950 -6-6 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 11 12FECAMP  4103NIE018951 -1-1 0 0 03242 FRANCE  1

 20 21LA VALLEE D OR  4103NIE018959 -1-1 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 28 30LE HAVRE DOYEN  4103NIE018961 -2-2 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 15 16LE HAVRE PORTE OCEANE  4103NIE018962 -1-1 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 18 17ROUEN DOYEN DE NORMANDIE VALLEE DE LA SEINE  4103NIE018973  1 0 0 0 13242 FRANCE  1

 20 23ROUEN DRAKKAR  4103NIE018974 -3-7 0 2 23242 FRANCE  0

 12 13ST VALERY EN CAUX  4103NIE018978 -1-1 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 33 35ALENCON CITE  4103NIE019352 -2-2 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 22 26ARGENTAN  4103NIE019355 -4-4 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 33 33AVRANCHES-MONT SAINT MICHEL  4103NIE019356  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 28 31CABOURG  4103NIE019360 -3-3 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 14 15CAEN DOYEN  4103NIE019361 -1-1 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 24 26CAEN VIKING  4103NIE019362 -2-2 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 22 20CHERBOURG CITE MARITIME  4103NIE019364  2 0 0 0 23242 FRANCE  1

 14 15COUTANCES  4103NIE019366 -1-1 0 0 03242 FRANCE  2

 25 26EVREUX DOYEN  4103NIE019369 -1-1 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 25 27FLERS  4103NIE019371 -2-2 0 0 03242 FRANCE  1

 18 18GISORS-LES TEMPLIERS  4103NIE019373  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 30 30GRANVILLE ILES CHAUSEY  4103NIE019374  0-1 0 0 13242 FRANCE  0

 22 23ISIGNY CARENTAN  4103NIE019375 -1-1 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 15 16L'AIGLE-VALLEE DE LA RISLE  4103NIE019378 -1-1 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 14 14LES ANDELYS  4103NIE019384  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  2

 19 19LISIEUX  4103NIE019385  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  1

 15 15LOUVIERS-LE NEUBOURG L C  4103NIE019387  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 19 18MORTAGNE PERCHE L C  4103NIE019391  1 0 0 0 13242 FRANCE  0

 20 21PACY SUR EURE  4103NIE019394 -1-1 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 41 39SAINT LO  4103NIE019404  2 0 0 0 23242 FRANCE  0

 28 27DEAUVILLE TROUVILLE DOYEN  4103NIE019409  1-3 1 0 33242 FRANCE  0

 12 12VERNEUIL SUR AVRE  4103NIE019412  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  2

 16 16VERNON  4103NIE019413  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 18 17VIMOUTIERS  4103NIE019414  1 0 1 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 15 17VIRE  4103NIE019415 -2-3 0 0 13242 FRANCE  1

 28 28BAYEUX  4103NIE030442  0-1 0 0 13242 FRANCE  0

 7 8LE HAVRE EXPANSION  4103NIE030602 -1-1 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

Page 1 of 3 1/6/2026  9:36:16AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 103NIE
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF DECEMBER 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 28 29FALAISE  4103NIE031357 -1-1 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 29 27BAGNOLES PAYS D'ANDAINE LC  4103NIE035772  2 0 0 0 23242 FRANCE  0

 12 12PONT-AUDEMER  4103NIE036138  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 18 20YVETOT TERRE DE CAUX  4103NIE045417 -2-3 0 0 13242 FRANCE  0

 27 26DIEPPE VERRAZANE  4103NIE045903  1 0 0 0 13242 FRANCE  0

 21 21EVREUX LES CENTS PONTS  4103NIE045904  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 22 22TINCHEBRAY CONDE SUR NOIREAU  4103NIE046587  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  2

 9 9SAINT ANDRE DE L'EURE  4103NIE046732  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 14 14CAEN REINE MATHILDE  4103NIE048207  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 14 14ROUEN COEUR DE LION  4103NIE049002  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  5

 19 20DOMFRONT PAYS DU DOMFRONTAIS  4103NIE049878 -1-1 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 20 20CAEN COTE DE NACRE  4103NIE049973  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  1

 18 18LE HAVRE GRAND LARGE  4103NIE051946  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 11 11BREHAL VALLE DE LA SIENNE  4103NIE053728  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 11 12MONT SAINT AIGNAN BL DE CASTIL  4103NIE054297 -1-1 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 10 10EVREUX PRE MARGOT  4103NIE056095  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  2

 16 19ALENCON LE POINT DES DUCS  4103NIE056178 -3-3 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 4 4FORGES NEUFCHATEL GOURNAY  4103NIE063033  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 7 7GISORS CITADELLE  4103NIE063536  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  2

 21 22SAINTE ADRESSE  4103NIE063648 -1-1 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 30 32CHERBOURG CHANTEREYNE  4103NIE065154 -2-2 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 17 17PONT-L'ÉVÊQUE VAL D?AUGE  4103NIE068649  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  1

 12 12VALOGNES SAINTE MERE EGLISE  4103NIE085026  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 10 10HONFLEUR  4103NIE105338  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 19 20Le Havre Salamandre  4103NIE127099 -1-1 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 28 30Pacy Vallee De  LEure  4103NIE129331 -2-2 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 18 18Evreux Voie Nouvelle  4103NIE138320  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  2

 6 6Caen Normandie Culture et Passions  4103NIE140773  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 16 20Villers Sur Mer  4103NIE149644 -4-4 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 23 22Le Havre En Scene  4103NIE154204  1 0 0 0 13242 FRANCE  0

 23 23Saint Hilaire du Harcouet  4103NIE154401  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 25 28Deauville Côte Fleurie  4103NIE156541 -3-3 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0

 17 17Le Mesnil Esnard Rollon  4103NIE156818  0 0 0 0 03242 FRANCE  0
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